

City of Tacoma

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES	39823	Version:	1	Name:	RES - Community Youth Services	amendment
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	9/18	/2017			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/26	/2017			Final action:	9/26/2017	
Title:	A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Community Youth Services, in the amount of \$334,227, budgeted from the Mental Health Fund, for a total amount of \$534,000, for staffing and operation of the Crisis Residential Center, through December 31, 2018. [Linda Stewart, Interim Director, Neighborhood and Community Services]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution No. 39823, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Amendment, 4. Agreements						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
9/26/2017	1	City Cou	uncil		ad	opted	Pass

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Community Youth Services, in the amount of \$334,227, budgeted from the

Mental Health Fund, for a total amount of \$534,000, for staffing and operation of the Crisis Residential Center, through December 31, 2018.

[Linda Stewart, Interim Director, Neighborhood and Community Services]